OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points 1 2 3 4 5 6
Juniors Men
1 67 CZE19931020 TKADLEC Ondrej Prostéjov M-Jun 14 512 312
2 52 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan AUSTRIA M-Jun 15 4 2113 4
3 53 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUSTRIA M-Jun 18 2 33226
4 68 CZE19930208 WAGNER Robin Prostéjov M-Jun 19 1 4 4 5 4 1
5 66 CZE19940414 MALEC Tomas Prostéjov M-Jun 30 6 556 5 3
6 51 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik AUSTRIA M-Jun 30 36 6 465
7 55 AUT19940422 MAYERHOFER Valentin RLM Wien M-Jun 45 7 7 8 77
8 54 AUT19930908 HEIGL Philipp RLM Wien M-Jun 48 8 977 9 8
9 56 HUN19931021 BODNAR Krisztian RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-Jun 55 1010 8 10 8 9
10 65 CZE19941002 KRIVANEK Tomas Prostéjov M-Jun 56 9 8 10 9 1010

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 01.04.2011 , 19:19:37

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results
Juniors Men - International, flying Lap
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Speed
1. 68 CZE19930208 WAGNER Robin Prostéjov M-Jun 14.270 63.07
2. 53 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUSTRIA M-Jun 14.448 62.29
3. 51 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik AUSTRIA M-Jun 14.468 62.21
4. 52 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan AUSTRIA M-Jun 14.828 60.70
5. 67 CZE19931020 TKADLEC Ondfej Prostéjov M-Jun 14.911 60.36
6. 66 CZE19940414 MALEC Tomas Prostéjov M-Jun 15.061 59.76
7. 55 AUT19940422 MAYERHOFER Valentin RLM Wien M-Jun 16.126 55.81
8. 54 AUT19930908 HEIGL Philipp RLM Wien M-Jun 16.661 54.02
9. 65 CZE19941002 KRIVANEK Tomas Prostéjov M-Jun 17.051 52.78
10. 56 HUN19931021 BODNAR Krisztian RSC ARBO Siidburgenlan ~ M-Jun 17.849 50.42

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 01.04.2011 , 11:27:34

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results

Juniors Men - International, Individual Pursuit [3km]

# Bib

N

67
52
53
68
66
51
55
65
54
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Code

CZE19931020
AUT19930424
AUT19930317
CZE19930208
CZE19940414
AUT19940909
AUT 19940422
CZE19941002
AUT19930908
HUN19931021

Name

TKADLEC Ondfrej
MATZNER Stefan
RIEBENBAUER Matthias
WAGNER Robin
MALEC Tomas

IMREK Dominik
MAYERHOFER Valentin
KRIVANEK Tomas
HEIGL Philipp

BODNAR Krisztian

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club
Prostéjov
AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA
Prostéjov
Prostéjov
AUSTRIA
RLM Wien
Prostéjov
RLM Wien

RSC ARBO Siidburgenlan

www.pflanzl.info

Categ
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun

Time
3:37.990
3:41.269
3:46.350
3:47.106
3:50.129
3:50.997
3:59.947
4:11.155
4:13.112
4:25.834

Diff

+3.279
+8.360
+9.116
+12.139
+13.007
+21.957
+33.165
+35.122
+47.844

Speed
49.54
48.81
47.71
47.55
46.93
46.75
45.01
43.00
42.67
40.63

Wien 01.04.2011 , 13:10:30

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results
Juniors Men - International, Scratch 10000 m - 13:31.953 - 44.34 km/h

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points Finish Rounds
1. 52 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan AUSTRIA M-Jun 1

2. 67 CZE19931020 TKADLEC Ondrej Prost&jov M-Jun 6

3. 53 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUSTRIA M-Jun 2 -1
4. 68 CZE19930208 WAGNER Robin Prost&jov M-Jun 3 -1
5. 66 CZE19940414 MALEC Tomas Prostéjov M-Jun 4 -1
6. 51 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik AUSTRIA M-Jun 5 -1
7. 54 AUT19930908 HEIGL Philipp RLM Wien M-Jun 7 -1
8. 56 HUN19931021 BODNAR Krisztian RSC ARBO Siidburgenlan  M-Jun 8 -1
9. 55 AUT19940422 MAYERHOFER Valentin RLM Wien M-Jun 9 -1
10. 65 CZE19941002 KRIVANEK Tomas Prost&jov M-Jun 10 -1

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 01.04.2011 , 14:46:50

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results

Juniors Men - Points Race [15km, 6 Sprints]

# Bib

N

52
53
67
51
68
66
54
55
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DNF 56

Code

AUT19930424
AUT19930317
CZE19931020
AUT19940909
CZE19930208
CZE19940414
AUT19930908
AUT 19940422
CZE19941002
HUN19931021

Name

MATZNER Stefan
RIEBENBAUER Matthias
TKADLEC Ondfrej
IMREK Dominik
WAGNER Robin
MALEC Tomas

HEIGL Philipp
MAYERHOFER Valentin
KRIVANEK Tomas
BODNAR Krisztian

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club
AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA
Prostéjov
AUSTRIA
Prostéjov
Prostéjov
RLM Wien
RLM Wien
Prostéjov

RSC ARBO Siidburgenlan

www.pflanzl.info

15000 m - 20:21.537 - 44.21 km/h

Categ
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun
M-Jun

Points
18
13

N~ N ®
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Finish Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6

2
7
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Wien 01.04.2011 , 16:49:46

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results
Juniors Men - Elimination race 4000 m - - 0.00 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Round
1. 67 CZE19931020 TKADLEC Ondrej Prostéjov M-Jun 16
2. 53 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUSTRIA M-Jun 16
3. 52 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan AUSTRIA M-Jun 14
4. 68 CZE19930208 WAGNER Robin Prostéjov M-Jun 12
5. 66 CZE19940414 MALEC Tomas Prostéjov M-Jun 10
6. 51 AUT19940909 [IMREK Dominik AUSTRIA M-Jun 8
7. 55 AUT19940422 MAYERHOFER Valentin RLM Wien M-Jun 6
8. 56 HUN19931021 BODNAR Krisztian RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-Jun 4
9. 54 AUT19930908 HEIGL Philipp RLM Wien M-Jun 4
10. 65 CZE19941002 KRIVANEK Tomas Prostéjov M-Jun 2

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 01.04.2011 , 18:06:12

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results
Juniors Men - Time Trials [1km]
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Time Diff Speed
1. 68 CZE19930208 WAGNER Robin Prostéjov M-Jun  1:08.656 52.44
2. 67 CZE19931020 TKADLEC Ondrej Prostgjov M-Jun  1:09.449 +0.793 51.84
3. 66 CZE19940414 MALEC Tomas Prostéjov M-Jun  1:11.899 +3.243 50.07
4. 52 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan AUSTRIA M-Jun  1:12.058 +3.402 49.96
5. 51 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik AUSTRIA M-Jun  1:12.161 +3.505 49.89
6. 53 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUSTRIA M-Jun  1:13.760 +5.104 48.81
7. 55 AUT19940422 MAYERHOFER Valentin RLM Wien M-Jun  1:16.211 +7.555 47.24
8. 54 AUT19930908 HEIGL Philipp RLM Wien M-Jun  1:20.823 +12.167 44.54
9. 56 HUN19931021 BODNAR Krisztian RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M-Jun  1:24.658 +16.002 42.52
10. 65 CZE19941002 KRIVANEK Tomas Prostéjov M-Jun  1:27.719 +19.063 41.04

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 01.04.2011 , 19:15:33

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH
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